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高低潮时预报

	港口
	日期
	第一高潮时
	第二高潮时
	第一低潮时
	第二低潮时

	秀屿
	2022-11-30
	0326
	1637
	1007
	2251

	秀屿
	2022-12-1
	0442
	1749
	1115
	

	崇武
	2022-11-30
	0330
	1645
	1005
	2253

	崇武
	2022-12-1
	0443
	1754
	1115
	

	后渚
	2022-11-30
	0402
	1707
	1022
	2303

	后渚
	2022-12-1
	0506
	1808
	1130
	

	石湖
	2022-11-30
	0400
	1705
	1029
	2312

	石湖
	2022-12-1
	0508
	1811
	1135
	

	深沪
	2022-11-30
	0335
	1655
	1011
	2258

	深沪
	2022-12-1
	0449
	1803
	1121
	

	围头
	2022-11-30
	0345
	1707
	1029
	2305

	围头
	2022-12-1
	0501
	1817
	1141
	

	石井
	2022-11-30
	0351
	1710
	1027
	2315

	石井
	2022-12-1
	0504
	1819
	1137
	


海浪预报

	预报海区
	日期
	海  浪

	湄洲湾北部
	2022-12-1
	浪高 1.0米～2.0米 轻浪到中浪

	湄洲湾南部
	2022-12-1
	浪高 2.8米～3.8米 大浪

	大港湾
	2022-12-1
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪

	泉州湾
	2022-12-1
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪

	深沪湾
	2022-12-1
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪

	围头湾
	2022-12-1
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪

	泉州沿海
	2022-12-1
	浪高 2.8米～3.8米 大浪

	金门海域
	2022-12-1
	浪高 2.8米～3.8米 大浪

	澎湖海域
	2022-12-1
	浪高 3.0米～5.0米 大浪到巨浪

	台湾海峡南部
	2022-12-1
	浪高 3.5米～5.5米 大浪到巨浪

	台湾海峡北部
	2022-12-1
	浪高 3.5米～5.5米 大浪到巨浪


水温预报

	预报海区
	日期
	海  温

	泉州沿海
	2022-12-1
	水温 19.5～22.5 度

	金门海域
	2022-12-1
	水温 21.0～23.5 度

	澎湖海域
	2022-12-1
	水温 24.0～28.0 度

	台湾海峡南部
	2022-12-1
	水温 23.0～29.0 度

	台湾海峡北部
	2022-12-1
	水温 19.0～27.5 度


附件：海浪预报图
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